
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lucy Gee - (412375) - City of Norwich SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.66 379 H 12/03/16 Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016 Luton Team Luton 3

31.93 370 F 29/11/15 Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Team Luton 3

31.99 368 F 31/01/15 Hatfield Valentines Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3

32.07 365 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton  3

32.17 362 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Team Luton 2

32.24 359 H 22/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 2

32.42 353 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3

33.33 325 H 28/06/14 Team Luton SC Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4

33.34 325 F 27/11/16 Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet Borehamwood Team Luton 3

33.50 320 H 27/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

33.97 307 H 02/06/13 Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2 Luton Team Luton 4

34.55 292 H 27/06/15 Team Luton Skills Challenge Luton  4

34.96 282 H 16/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Team Luton 2

36.29 252 H 11/03/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 2

36.49 248 H 30/06/12 Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4

36.56 246 H 25/06/11 Team Luton Club Championships Hitchin Team Luton 4

37.12 235 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Team Luton 3

37.13 235 H 21/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Team Luton 3

37.50 228 H 17/04/11 Team Luton Open Meet London Team Luton 2

38.50 211 F 27/11/11 Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011 Hitchin Team Luton 3

38.59 209  28/11/10 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 3

38.70 208 F 15/01/12 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Team Luton 4

39.71 192 F 22/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Team Luton 2

40.22 185 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 2

40.36 183 H 11/07/10 Teamipswich Summer Sprint Ipswich Team Luton 3

41.63 167  24/01/10 Biggleswade 11th Open Biggleswade Team Luton 3

42.05 162 H 21/03/10 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2
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42.05 162 H 21/03/10 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2

44.27 138  29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 3

48.73 104 H 29/03/09 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2

48.88 103  11/07/09 Bletchley & District Meet Aylesbury Team Luton 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.34 325 F 27/11/16 Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet Borehamwood Team Luton 3

31.66 379 H 12/03/16 Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016 Luton Team Luton 3

31.93 370 F 29/11/15 Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Team Luton 3

34.55 292 H 27/06/15 Team Luton Skills Challenge Luton  4

31.99 368 F 31/01/15 Hatfield Valentines Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3

32.07 365 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton  3

32.42 353 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3

32.17 362 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Team Luton 2

33.33 325 H 28/06/14 Team Luton SC Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4

32.24 359 H 22/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 2

33.50 320 H 27/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

33.97 307 H 02/06/13 Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2 Luton Team Luton 4

34.96 282 H 16/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Team Luton 2

36.49 248 H 30/06/12 Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4

37.13 235 H 21/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Team Luton 3

36.29 252 H 11/03/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 2

38.70 208 F 15/01/12 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Team Luton 4

38.50 211 F 27/11/11 Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011 Hitchin Team Luton 3

37.12 235 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Team Luton 3

36.56 246 H 25/06/11 Team Luton Club Championships Hitchin Team Luton 4

37.50 228 H 17/04/11 Team Luton Open Meet London Team Luton 2

40.22 185 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 2

39.71 192 F 22/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Team Luton 2

38.59 209  28/11/10 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 3

40.36 183 H 11/07/10 Teamipswich Summer Sprint Ipswich Team Luton 3

42.05 162 H 21/03/10 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2

41.63 167  24/01/10 Biggleswade 11th Open Biggleswade Team Luton 3

44.27 138  29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 3

48.88 103  11/07/09 Bletchley & District Meet Aylesbury Team Luton 3

48.73 104 H 29/03/09 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2
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